
Front Suspension  ชุดชวงลางดานหนา

Rear Suspension  ชุดชวงลางดานหลัง

Light Load
คอลยสปริงชนิดนุม

Adjustable Foam Cell Strut
โชคอัพโฟมเซลลสตรัทปรับ 9 ระดับ

Petrol / Diesel / Bar

40mm. Bore

40mm lift

OE/ 40mm.

TDC270

BM404200

1

2

N/A

N/A

INFORMATION TYPE PART NO. QTY PRICE

CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZER
11/11 on

SHOCK ABSORBERS

COIL SPRINGS

Light Load
คอลยสปริงชนิดนุม

Adjustable Foam Cell
โชคอัพโฟมเซลลปรับ 9 ระดับ

Carries up to 300 kg.

40mm. Bore

40mm lift

OE/ 40mm.

TDC271

BM401125

1

2

N/A

N/A

INFORMATION TYPE PART NO. QTY PRICESHOCK ABSORBERS

COIL SPRINGS


